
Atgam
Pharmacia & Upjohn Company LLC 
30 50 mg/ml ampuls

Fragmin
Pfizer
5000 unit/.02ml syringe

Bicillin C-R
King Pharms LLC
2 1200000 unit/2ml syringes

Bicillin L-A
King Pharms LLC
600000 unit/ml syringe

Nipent
Hospira/Pfizer
10mg vial

Minocin
Melinta Therapeutics

Cytogam
Saol Therapeutics Inc
50 50mg/ml vials

Humira
AbbVie Inc.
2 40mg/0.8ml syringes

Flebogamma DIF
Instituto Grifols, SA

25 %

10.1%

10.01%

10%

10%

9.9%

8.9%

7.4%

6.01%

DRUG NAME
Company

PERCENT CHANGE
Wholesale Acquisition Cost

 Largest Price Increases for Drugs Subjected
to Medicare Inflation Rebates 

Source: ��Drugs@FDA. U.S. Food & Drug Administration. Available at: https://www.accessdata.fda.gov/scripts/cder/daf/index.cfm 
2022 Drug Prices hikes report: Patients for Affordable Drugs Report. Available at https://patientsforaffordabledrugs.org/2022/07/19/july-2022-price-hikes-report/ and https://patientsforaffordabledrugs.org/2022/02/01/january-2022-price-hikes-2-0-method-and-da-
ta-set/ 
Fact Sheet: Seniors Across the Country Are Saving Millions of Dollars in Health Care Costs Because of President Biden’s Prescription Drug Law. The White House. March 15, 2023. Available at: https://www.whitehouse.gov/briefing-room/statements-releas-
es/2023/03/15/fact-sheet-seniors-across-the-country-are-saving-millions-of-dollars-in-health-care-costs-because-of-president-bidens-prescription-drug-law/




