Largest Price Increases for Drugs Subjected to Medicare Inflation Rebates

DRUG NAME Company	PERCENT CHANGE Wholesale Acquisition Cost
Atgam Pharmacia & Upjohn Company LLC 30 50 mg/ml ampuls	25%
Fragmin Pfizer 5000 unit/.02ml syringe	10.1%
Bicillin C-R King Pharms LLC 2 1200000 unit/2ml syringes	10.01%
Bicillin L-A King Pharms LLC 600000 unit/ml syringe	10%
Nipent Hospira/Pfizer 10mg vial	10%
Minocin Melinta Therapeutics	9.9%
Cytogam Saol Therapeutics Inc 50 50mg/ml vials	8.9%
Humira AbbVie Inc. 2 40mg/0.8ml syringes	7.4%
Flebogamma DIF Instituto Grifols, SA	6.01%

Source: Drugs@FDA. U.S. Food & Drug Administration. Available at: https://www.accessdata.fda.gov/scripts/cder/daf/index.cfm
2022 Drug Prices hikes report: Patients for Affordable Drugs Report. Available at https://patientsforaffordabledrugs.org/2022/07/19/july-2022-price-hikes-report/ and https://patientsforaffordabledrugs.org/2022/02/01/january-2022-price-hikes-2-0-method-and-data-set/
Fact Sheet: Seniors Across the Country Are Saving Millions of Dollars in Health Care Costs Because of President Biden's Prescription Drug Law. The White House. March 15, 2023. Available at: https://www.whitehouse.gov/briefing-room/statements-releas-

es/2023/03/15/fact-sheet-seniors-across-the-country-are-saving-millions-of-dollars-in-health-care-costs-because-of-president-bidens-prescription-drug-law/